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First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Organization Preferred language during breakout room discussions?

Hiba Alhejazi hiba.alhejazi@plan-international.org 2021-11-28 12:11:01 approved Plan International English

Martin Oliveira deolivei@unhcr.org 2021-11-29 13:45:26 approved UNHCR Lebanon English

Soha Tayaa sohatayaa173@gmail.com 2021-11-29 14:41:47 approved Women Development Organizationn English

Eleonor Lefvert eleonorlefvert@gmail.com 2021-11-29 13:33:12 approved UNICEF English

Batoul Yahfoufi Creadel-lib@hotmail.com 2021-11-27 10:25:37 approved Creadel liban Arabic

Leonardo Menchini lmenchini@unicef.org 2021-11-23 12:58:10 approved UNICEF English

Fatema Khafagy fatemah.khafagy@gmail.com 2021-11-29 13:29:07 approved Convenor English

Radwa Tarek radwa.tarek@unwomen.org 2021-11-28 15:01:10 approved UN Women ROAS English

tamador abdalla taabdalla@unicef.org 2021-11-29 16:21:28 approved UNICEF English

Maha AlSudairy m.alsudairy@kkf.org.sa 2021-11-29 09:30:49 approved King Khalid Foundation English

Amira Fadel - WDO amira.fadel@wdo-odf.org 2021-11-29 10:32:55 approved Women Development Organization (WDO) English

Lubna Dawany lubnadn@hotmail.com 2021-11-27 09:12:15 approved Mizan,  Law Group for Human Rights Arabic

Majida Ghaddar Magidakhalife1@gmail.com 2021-11-29 19:34:59 approved {Dr. Salwa Ghaddar Younes initiatives for human development Arabic

Nada Darwazeh Nada.darwazeh@un.org 2021-11-28 19:02:49 approved ESCWA English

Aitemad Matar aitemad_muhanna@hotmail.com 2021-11-25 19:37:51 approved UNDP Arabic

Atsuko Nishimoto anishimoto@unicef.org 2021-11-29 10:52:47 approved UNICEF English

Maisa Shquier mshquier@gmail.com 2021-11-29 12:57:59 approved WCLAC English

Ghaith Nada nada_ghaith@yahoo.com 2021-11-29 13:21:54 approved Sociologists' Syndicate Arabic

Ahmad Einein a.einein@tdhitaly.org 2021-11-29 12:13:05 approved TDH IT English

Jean Makdisi jsmakdisi@gmail.com 2021-11-26 15:55:00 approved Lebanese Association of Women Researchers  تجمع الباحثات اللبنانيات English

Nourhan EL-Nagdy Nourhan.elnagdy@unwomen.org 2021-11-29 08:52:08 approved UN Women English

Emmanuel Saka esaka@unicef.org 2021-11-29 14:09:58 approved UNICEF English

Linda Abdul Aziz linda.aziz@undp.org 2021-11-29 09:37:11 approved UNDP English

Wafaa Abdelhadi w.abdelhadi@defenceforchildren.nl 2021-11-29 14:15:04 approved Defence for Children/ ECPAT Netherlands English

Maha Abusamra maha.abusamra@undp.org 2021-11-29 16:59:16 approved UNDP English

Maha Khochen mahakhechen@hotmail.com 2021-11-26 16:32:48 approved Self-employed English

May Makhzoumi may@makhzoumi.com 2021-11-28 12:26:01 approved Makhzoumi Foundation English

Enshrah Ahmed enahmed@unfpa.org 2021-11-27 00:12:29 approved UNFPA English

Safia Jobara sjobara@unicef.org 2021-11-29 23:53:46 approved UNICEF Jordan English

Safa Nasr snasr@unicef.org 2021-11-24 06:40:21 approved unicef English

Marwa Sharafeldin msharafeldin@googlemail.com 2021-11-28 09:15:45 approved Musawah Arabic

Afaf Omer omer1@un.org 2021-11-26 19:50:01 approved UNIFIL English

atika ellouaziri ellouaziri.avocate@yahoo.fr 2021-11-26 21:39:23 approved avocate Arabic

Sara Aziz sara.aziz@safekidseg.org 2021-11-29 15:40:04 approved Safe Egypt English

Marta Gil marta.gil@tdh.ch 2021-11-29 13:51:16 approved Terre des hommes English

Erin Fayez erin.tharwat@tdh.ch 2021-11-30 03:25:30 approved Tdh Arabic

gehan aboutaleb gehan.aboutaleb@unwomen.org 2021-11-26 16:28:29 approved unwomen English

Lama Alzeitoun lalzeitoun@unicef.org 2021-11-29 15:37:11 approved UNICEF English

Delphine Sauvageot dsauvageot@unicef.org 2021-11-29 10:51:49 approved unicef English

Thaira Al Kaflawi thairakaflawi@gmail.com 2021-11-29 15:20:19 approved Cabinet/ Iraqi government Arabic

Arwa Khogali akhogali@unicef.org 2021-11-29 16:42:26 approved UNICEF English

Shatha Mahmoud shatha.mahmoud@gmail.com 2021-11-29 12:03:31 approved UN Women English

Faten Nabhan faten@wclac.org 2021-11-29 09:38:14 approved WCLAC Arabic

Olga Kosyak okosyak@unicef.org 2021-11-23 12:02:29 approved UNICEF English

Diego De La Rosa diego.delarosa@unwomen.org 2021-11-29 09:11:13 approved UN Women Regional Office for the Arab States English

Maram Alakrout maram.akrout@unwomen.org 2021-11-29 10:00:00 approved UN Women Arabic

Rawia Abadi rawia.abadi@tdh.ch 2021-11-29 09:17:39 approved Terre des Hommes Lausanne English

Hasnaa Hasan hasnaa.s.hasan@gmail.com 2021-11-29 11:34:43 approved Tdh swiss English

sally zohney zohney@unfpa.org 2021-11-25 08:44:25 approved UNFPA English

kholuod Altamimi k.altamimi@mawaddah.org.sa 2021-11-29 14:10:22 approved mawaddah Arabic

Nawal Mdallaly nawal_mmd@hotmail.com 2021-11-26 14:44:30 approved Sawa for Development Arabic

Manar Soliman msoliman@unicef.org 2021-11-29 14:40:14 approved UNICEF Arabic

Patricia Elias patricia.elias@unwomen.org 2021-11-26 13:06:08 approved UN Women Arabic

Lucia Montes l.montes@tdh.nl 2021-11-29 10:58:35 approved Terre des Hommes NL English

Sawsan Nourallah sawsan.nourallah@undp.org 2021-11-25 15:05:06 approved UNDP English

Lamia Bulbul Lamia.bulbul@gmail.com 2021-11-27 11:31:30 approved AUC English

Fulvia Boniardi boniardi@unfpa.org 2021-11-25 15:24:14 approved UNFPA English

Saleh Albalawi saleh.balawi@hotmail.com 2021-11-29 13:06:03 approved Individual consultant English

Hadeel Qunaibi hadeel.alqunaibi@unwomen.org 2021-11-28 00:31:53 approved UN Women Arabic

Claire van Loveren claire.vanloveren@unwomen.org 2021-11-23 12:21:43 approved UN Women English

Maha Al-Saad maha.alsaad@plan-international.org 2021-11-28 15:20:34 approved Plan International Arabic

magid chaabane magid.chaabane@wfp.org 2021-11-29 11:22:45 approved UNWFP Arabic

Magali Gay-Berthomieu magali.gay-berthomieu@undp.org 2021-11-25 23:50:01 approved UNDP Algeria English

simone ellisoluoch-olunya zanzizai2003@yahoo.co.uk 2021-11-29 10:15:08 approved UN Women English

camilla Landini clandini@unicef.org 2021-11-28 15:55:34 approved UNICEF English

Manal Benkirane manal.benkirane@unwomen.org 2021-11-29 22:34:46 approved UN Women English

Nadia Ebrahim ngamal@peacetrackinitiative.org 2021-11-28 16:41:46 approved Peace Track Initiative English

Suad Salman ssalman@unicef.org 2021-11-24 13:48:42 approved UNICEF English

Afaf Ghazi afaf.mutairi@hrsd.gov.sa 2021-11-28 11:50:30 approved MHRSD Arabic

BARKAN FATIMA FATIMA.BARKAN@SOCIAL.GOV.MA 2021-11-29 15:34:28 approved Ministry of Family,  Solidarity,  Equality and Social Development Arabic

Hala Ghosheh hala_ghosheh@hotmail.com 2021-11-28 22:00:17 approved Independent English

Salam Al-Nukta peace.nukta@gmail.com 2021-11-27 09:57:15 approved Warsha English

aseel bandora aseel@jwu.org.jo 2021-11-29 10:26:19 approved Jordanian Women's Union English

Esther Mulamba esther.mulamba@unwomen.org 2021-11-29 19:56:23 approved UN Women English

Andrea Castorina andrea.castorina@wfp.org 2021-11-28 16:07:07 approved WFP English

Shaymaa Kadry s.kadry@gisr.org 2021-11-30 07:43:59 approved GISR Institution for Survey Research English

Abir Sarras Abir@xs4all.nl 2021-11-30 08:19:07 approved Consultant English

Soha Farouk SOHA.FAROUK@WFP.ORG 2021-11-28 15:42:39 approved WFP English

Ghada Shawgi ghada.shawgi@undp.org 2021-11-28 11:19:22 approved UNDP English

Miquel Vidal Bover miquel.vidalbover@unwomen.org 2021-11-28 11:04:59 approved UN Women – ROAS English

Ayda Allani aydallani@gmail.com 2021-11-26 15:57:14 approved Femme & Leadership Arabic

Katie Rice krice@unicef.org 2021-11-23 13:59:01 approved UNICEF English

Anjo Ismail a.ismail@makhzoumifoundation.org 2021-11-29 09:17:03 approved Makhzoumi Foundation Arabic

Nada Assir assirnad@hotmail.com 2021-11-29 10:49:23 approved LFPA Arabic
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Diego De La Rosa delarosa.diego@gmail.com 2021-11-29 09:09:07 approved UN Women Regional Office for the Arab States English

Hania Hammoud, LL.D hania@hammoudlawfirm.com 2021-11-26 15:21:46 approved Hammoud Law Firm Arabic

RAJAA MOUTEI rajae.moutei@social.gov.ma 2021-11-29 16:18:04 approved Ministère de la solidarité de l'insertion sociale et de la famille Arabic

Dalia Kharoufeh Dalia.Kharoufeh@plan-international.org2021-11-29 10:36:13 approved Plan International English

Maha Mohammed mahaawadh@gmail.com 2021-11-26 23:43:12 approved Wogood for Human Security Arabic

Latifa Bouchoua Latifabou2002@yahoo.fr 2021-11-26 18:20:31 approved FLDF Maroc Arabic

Hind Hamdan hind.hamdan@gmail.com 2021-11-29 12:38:40 approved Consultation and Research Institute (CRI) English

Estelle Gagnebin estelle.gagnebin@unwomen.org 2021-11-28 08:16:01 approved UN Women English

Joumana Merhi joumanamerhy@gmail.com 2021-11-28 10:43:46 approved Arab Institute for Human Rights Arabic

Fatima Hallal fatima.hallal@lau.edu 2021-11-29 22:02:39 approved RFP English

Hana Farhat Hana.farhat@thomsonreuters.com 2021-11-29 22:30:15 approved Thomson Reuters Foundation English

Lubna Alkazi Dr_alkazi@hotmail.com 2021-11-29 14:49:59 approved Director, Women’s Research and Studies Center  Kuwait University English

Hedia Belhaj Youssef documentation@cawtar.org 2021-11-29 17:24:21 approved CAWTAR Arabic

Abir Chebaro Achebaro@gmail.com 2021-11-29 18:51:44 approved WNLB English

Karen Fanous karen.fanous@unwomen.org 2021-11-28 16:30:48 approved UN Women Egypt Country Office English

Mohammad Nour akmal nakmal52@gmail.com 2021-11-29 15:01:28 approved Cairo university Arabic

Mohamed Al-Faris malfaris@scw.bh 2021-11-26 16:00:11 approved Supreme Council for Women English

Myriem Noussairi myriem.noussairi@unwomen.org 2021-11-26 10:48:43 approved UN Women English

Amal ghozlan amal@assocaition-najdeh.org 2021-11-27 11:59:21 approved Association Najdeh Arabic

Sara Faivre sara.faivre@unwomen.org 2021-11-26 11:49:02 approved UN Women English

Enas Daryacoub edaryacoub@unicef.org 2021-11-24 10:43:36 approved UNICEF SoP English
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